
 
 

                                                                                      
No.20-21/31 

 
2020-21學年中六級統一測驗 

 
敬啟者 : 
 
  為了讓中六級同學為 2021 年香港中學文憑試作好準備，了解自己的學習情況及表現，

本校將於明年一月九日至二月三日舉行中六級統一測驗。如當天沒有安排測驗，同學可於上

述期間按照正常回校時間到圖書館溫習。測驗期間，除非特別安排，同學必須於早上 8:00 前

回校。每日測驗完結後，同學應儘速回家自習。同學嚴禁攜帶平版電腦、智能手錶、智能手

帶、其他具文字顯示功能或附有通訊或資料貯存功能等電子器材回校出席測驗，違者按校規

懲處。 
  

 由於中六級全年只安排一次模擬考試，若有因病或其他合理的特別事故而缺席二月下旬
舉行的模擬考試的學生，會以其統一測驗的成績作估算參考。無故缺席統一測驗或模擬考試
（或缺席原因不被接納）的學生，其積分將作零分計算。 
  
 我們期望同學能善用餘暇，敬希 台端督促 貴子弟勤加溫習，在測驗中爭取佳績。 
 
   如有垂詢，請聯絡班主任。 

 
詳情請閱附頁之統一測驗時間表 

 
 

  此致 
中六級家長 

仁愛堂田家炳中學校長  
                 吳潔容  謹啟 

 
二零二零年十二月十六日 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                回 條 (請於17/12交回班主任) 

 
敬覆者： 

 
   本人得悉  貴校 2020-2021學年中六級統一測驗事宜，並會督促敝子弟勤加溫習，
在考試中爭取佳績。 
 
  此覆 
仁愛堂田家炳中學校長 

             班別：________ 班號：________ 
    

學生姓名：___________________  
 
                 家長簽署：____________________ 

                   No.20-21/31               
 
二零二零年十二月    日                 

 

YAN OI TONG 
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School 

   仁愛堂田家炳中學 

Shan King Estate, Tuen Mun , N.T., Hong Kong. 香港新界屯門山景邨 

Tel：852-2464 3731   Fax：852-2464 3243  Web site：http://www.yottkp.edu.hk     Email：office@email.yottkp.edu.hk 



 

No.20-21/31 
 

16 December 2020 
 

S6 Uniform Test 2020-21 
 

To help students better understand their performance and prepare for the HKDSE in 2021, the 
school will arrange a uniform test for S6 students from 9 Jan to 3 February 2021. On days when no 
assessment is arranged, students may return to school by 8:00 a.m. and study in the library. Without any 
special arrangements, students must arrive at school by 8:00 a.m. during the uniform test period.  After 
the test on each day, students should return home for revision as soon as possible. Electronic devices 
such as tablets, databank watches, smart watches or any other gadgets with communication or data 
storage functions are not allowed in the tests. Penalties will apply according to the school regulations if 
students fail to comply. 
 
 Since there is only one mock examination in S6, if students are absent from the examination in late 
February due to sickness or other reasonable circumstances, their examination scores will be projected 
based on their performance in the uniform test. A score of zero will be given to those who are absent from 
the uniform test or mock examination without a legitimate reason. 
 
 We hope that students can make good use of their time and strive for best results in the uniform 
test. Parents are strongly advised to urge your child to make the best efforts for the test.  
 
 For enquiries, please contact the form teacher. 
 

Please refer to the attached for the Uniform Test timetable. 
 

            Ng Kit Yung 
                    Principal 

 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Reply Slip (To be returned to Form Teacher on 17/12) 
 

_____ December 2020 
  
  I acknowledge the arrangements regarding S6 uniform test in 2020-2021 and will urge my 
child to make the best efforts for the test. 

                 

 

Class:________  No.:______ 

Name of student:                  

            Parent signature:  _________________    
                                                                         No.20-21/31    

    
                       

 

 

YAN OI TONG 
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School 

   仁愛堂田家炳中學 

Shan King Estate, Tuen Mun , N.T., Hong Kong. 香港新界屯門山景邨 

Tel：852-2464 3731   Fax：852-2464 3243  Web site：http://www.yottkp.edu.hk     Email：office@email.yottkp.edu.hk 



 

 

S6 Uniform Test Schedule (2020 – 2021) 

Date Subject/Paper, Time and Venue 

9 Jan    (Sat) Mathematics (Compulsory Part) (1)  

Mathematics (Compulsory Part) (2) 

8:30-10:45    

11:30-12:45 
Hall 

16 Jan   (Sat)                Chinese Language 8:30-10:00 Hall 

18 Jan  ( Mon)             Liberal Studies 12:30-2:30 Hall 

20 Jan  (Wed)             English Language 12:30-2:45 Hall 

22 Jan   (Fri)                 Biology 

Visual Arts 

8:30-11:00 

8:30-12:30 

B1:101 B2:102 

Hall 

25 Jan  (Mon)             Chinese Literature 

History 

BAFS 

Physics 

8:30-10:30 

8:30-10:00 

8:30-10:45 

8:30-11:00 

405 

306 

405 

406 

27 Jan  (Wed)             Chinese History 8:30- 10:45 107 

29 Jan   (Fri) Economics 

Geography 

ICT 

8:30-11:00 

8:30-11:00 

8:30-10:30 

101 

101 

102 

1 Feb   (Mon) 
Mathematics M2 8:30-11:00 

6A:101 

6BCDE:102 

3 Feb   (Wed) Chemistry 8:30-11:00 B1:205 B3:206 

 

 


