

# YAN OI TONG Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

## 仁愛堂田家炳中學

Shan King Estate, Tuen Mun, N.T., Hong Kong.

香港新界屯門山景邨

Tel:852-2464 3731

Fax: 852-2464 3243 Web site: http://www.yottkp.edu.hk

Email: office@email.yottkp.edu.hk

No.20-21/31

### 2020-21學年中六級統一測驗

#### 敬啟者:

為了讓中六級同學為 2021 年香港中學文憑試作好準備,了解自己的學習情況及表現,本校將於明年一月九日至二月三日舉行中六級統一測驗。如當天沒有安排測驗,同學可於上述期間按照正常回校時間到圖書館溫習。測驗期間,除非特別安排,同學必須於早上 8:00 前回校。每日測驗完結後,同學應儘速回家自習。同學嚴禁攜帶平版電腦、智能手錶、智能手帶、其他具文字顯示功能或附有通訊或資料貯存功能等電子器材回校出席測驗,違者按校規懲處。

由於中六級全年只安排一次模擬考試,若有因病或其他合理的特別事故而缺席二月下旬舉行的模擬考試的學生,會以其統一測驗的成績作估算參考。無故缺席統一測驗或模擬考試(或缺席原因不被接納)的學生,其積分將作零分計算。

我們期望同學能善用餘暇,敬希 台端督促 貴子弟勤加溫習,在測驗中爭取佳績。

如有垂詢,請聯絡班主任。

### 詳情請閱附頁之統一測驗時間表

此致 中六級家長

仁愛堂田家炳中學校長 吳潔容 謹啟

	<b>吴潔谷</b>
二零二零年十二月十六日 	
	 回 條 (請於17/12交回班主任)
敬覆者:	
本人得悉 貴校 2020-2021學年 在考試中爭取佳績。	中六級統一測驗事宜,並會督促敝子弟勤加溫習,
此覆 仁爱堂田家炳中學校長	班別: 班號:
	學生姓名:
	家長簽署: No.20-21/31
	110.20 21/31



# YAN OI TONG Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

## 仁爱堂田家炳中學

Shan King Estate, Tuen Mun, N.T., Hong Kong.

香港新界屯門山景邨

Tel: 852-2464 3731 Fax: 852-2464 3243 Web site: http://www.yottkp.edu.hk

Email: office@email.yottkp.edu.hk

No. 20-21/31

16 December 2020

#### S6 Uniform Test 2020-21

To help students better understand their performance and prepare for the HKDSE in 2021, the school will arrange a uniform test for S6 students from 9 Jan to 3 February 2021. On days when no assessment is arranged, students may return to school by 8:00 a.m. and study in the library. Without any special arrangements, students must arrive at school by 8:00 a.m. during the uniform test period. After the test on each day, students should return home for revision as soon as possible. Electronic devices such as tablets, databank watches, smart watches or any other gadgets with communication or data storage functions are not allowed in the tests. Penalties will apply according to the school regulations if students fail to comply.

Since there is only one mock examination in S6, if students are absent from the examination in late February due to sickness or other reasonable circumstances, their examination scores will be projected based on their performance in the uniform test. A score of zero will be given to those who are absent from the uniform test or mock examination without a legitimate reason.

We hope that students can make good use of their time and strive for best results in the uniform test. Parents are strongly advised to urge your child to make the best efforts for the test.

For enquiries, please contact the form teacher.

#### Please refer to the attached for the Uniform Test timetable.

	Ng Kit Yung Principal
	December 2020
I acknowledge the arrangements regarding Schild to make the best efforts for the test.	66 uniform test in 2020-2021 and will urge my
	Class: No.: Name of student:
	Parent signature:

	S6 Uniform Test Schedule (2020 – 2021)					
Da	ate					
9 Jan	(Sat)	Mathematics (Compulsory Part) (1)	8:30-10:45	I I a II		
		Mathematics (Compulsory Part) (2)	11:30-12:45	Hall		
16 Jan	(Sat)	Chinese Language	8:30-10:00	Hall		
18 Jan	(Mon)	Liberal Studies	12:30-2:30	Hall		
20 Jan	(Wed)	English Language	12:30-2:45	Hall		
22 Jan	(Fri)	Biology	8:30-11:00	B1:101 B2:102		
		Visual Arts	8:30-12:30	Hall		
25 Jan	(Mon)	Chinese Literature	8:30-10:30	405		
		History	8:30-10:00	306		
		BAFS	8:30-10:45	405		
		Physics	8:30-11:00	406		
27 Jan	(Wed)	Chinese History	8:30- 10:45	107		
29 Jan	(Fri)	Economics	8:30-11:00	101		
		Geography	8:30-11:00	101		
		ICT	8:30-10:30	102		
1 Feb (Mon)	Nath areatics N42	8:30-11:00	6A:101			
	Mathematics M2		6BCDE:102			
3 Feb	(Wed)	Chemistry	8:30-11:00	B1:205 B3:206		